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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOS, Pim S.V. PROMETHEUS 84 1-11-1977
2 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE 18-4-2002
3 ERVEN, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS 6-9-1958
4 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE 17 19-9-1990
5 JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS 56 7-1-1991
6 KLIP, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS 36 6-12-1957
7 REMIE, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH 14-8-1999
8 TULEN, Rafael S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 3 1-6-1997
9 WESTRA, Heike S.V.P 80 7-8-1956
10 RAWLINS, Scott - AUS 28-5-1987
11 ARVAERT, Arnoud BRUX BEL
12 DEVOL, Emmanuel WEZO BEL
13 JESPERS, Nils WEZO BEL
14 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12 12-5-1968
15 BONTES, Joris K.M.S.V. NED 34 31-7-1997
16 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 46 12-6-1992
17 CHEN, Simon S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 19-5-2000
18 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 16 30-10-1989
19 FERRIER, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 42 29-4-1964
20 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 6-7-1996
21 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERZ NED 84 10-7-1983
22 HOORN, Mark S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 11-2-1994
23 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 11 20-10-1986
24 LAMMERS, Jan-Willem S.V. LA PRIME NED 30-3-1990
25 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 13 26-5-1992
26 NIESE, Sarel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4-10-1998
27 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 70 15-3-1984
28 ROEBROEKS, Joppe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 7-11-1993
29 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 30 13-6-1990
30 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 27 25-8-1986
31 V.D. BERG, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 37 14-11-1962
32 VAN DER ZALM, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 16-2-1997
33 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 15 13-9-1993
34 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 17-7-1995
35 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 84 16-7-2002
36 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 26-4-1991
37 VERHEUL, Julian SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 79 11-3-1999
38 VOSSEBELD, Rogier S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 65 8-12-1995
39 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 84 7-8-2004
40 WISSE, Boudewijn S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 50 8-9-1978
41 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 19 5-2-2001



6 pools
1 pool of 6 and 5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TULEN, Rafael S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 3
2 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5
3 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6
4 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 11
5 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12
6 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 13
7 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 15
8 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 16
9 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE 17
10 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 19
11 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 27
12 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 30
13 BONTES, Joris K.M.S.V. NED 34
14 KLIP, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS 36
15 V.D. BERG, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 37
16 FERRIER, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 42
17 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 46
18 WISSE, Boudewijn S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 50
19 JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS 56
20 VOSSEBELD, Rogier S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 65
21 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 70
22 VERHEUL, Julian SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 79
23 WESTRA, Heike S.V.P 80
24 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 84
25 BOS, Pim S.V. PROMETHEUS 84
26 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERZ NED 84
27 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 84
28 ARVAERT, Arnoud BRUX BEL
29 VAN DER ZALM, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
30 JESPERS, Nils WEZO BEL
31 ERVEN, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS
32 CHEN, Simon S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
33 HOORN, Mark S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
34 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
35 ROEBROEKS, Joppe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
36 NIESE, Sarel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
37 DEVOL, Emmanuel WEZO BEL
38 RAWLINS, Scott - AUS
39 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE
40 LAMMERS, Jan-Willem S.V. LA PRIME NED
41 REMIE, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
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Referee(s):

BEL, Erik (S.V. LA PRIME)

ROEBROEKS, Joppe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ / NED

NIESE, Sarel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

BOS, Pim S.V. PROMETHEUS

BONTES, Joris K.M.S.V. / NED

TULEN, Rafael S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

Referee(s):

FRANCIS, Rudolph (S.V. M.V.O.)

VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

DEVOL, Emmanuel WEZO / BEL

KLIP, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS

HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

WESTRA, Heike S.V.P

SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. / NED

HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

VERHEUL, Julian SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

HOORN, Mark S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO / NED

ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE

VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

V.D. BERG, Paul S.V. M.V.O. / NED

ARVAERT, Arnoud BRUX / BEL



Referee(s):

SCHÖBER, Katja (FENCING ERMELO)

JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE

FERRIER, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS /  
NED

PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT / NED

REMIE, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH

WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

KIRKELS, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

CHEN, Simon S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

Referee(s):

TULEN, Tristan (S.V. SCARAMOUCHE)

VOSSEBELD, Rogier S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

VAN DER ZALM, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO / NED

BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

ERVEN, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS

BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Referee(s):

WISSE, Boudewijn S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

LAMMERS, Jan-Willem S.V. LA PRIME / NED

RAWLINS, Scott - / AUS

MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ / NED

JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS

JESPERS, Nils WEZO / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1 TULEN, Rafael S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 6 1,00 30 7 +23
2 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 6 1,00 30 8 +22
3 ARVAERT, Arnoud BRUX BEL 6 1,00 30 14 +16
4 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 5 0,83 27 13 +14
5T BONTES, Joris K.M.S.V. NED 5 0,83 26 14 +12
5T VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 0,83 26 14 +12
7 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 0,83 27 20 +7
8 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,80 23 16 +7
9 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE 4 0,67 26 14 +12
10 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 4 0,67 25 15 +10
11 V.D. BERG, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 4 0,67 22 15 +7
12T VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 4 0,67 24 19 +5
12T VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 4 0,67 24 19 +5
14 WESTRA, Heike S.V.P 4 0,67 25 21 +4
15 KLIP, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS 4 0,67 25 22 +3
16 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,67 21 20 +1
17 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 22 16 +6
18 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,60 21 19 +2
19 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 3 0,50 23 16 +7
20 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 3 0,50 24 22 +2
21 RAWLINS, Scott - AUS 3 0,50 21 19 +2
22 REMIE, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH 3 0,50 21 20 +1
23 WISSE, Boudewijn S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 3 0,50 25 25 0
24 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,50 20 20 0
25 JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS 3 0,50 23 26 -3
26 ERVEN, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS 2 0,40 21 20 +1
27 VAN DER ZALM, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 2 0,40 14 23 -9
28 JESPERS, Nils WEZO BEL 2 0,33 21 26 -5
29 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE 2 0,33 16 24 -8
30 NIESE, Sarel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 2 0,33 14 22 -8
31 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERZ NED 2 0,33 13 25 -12
32 VOSSEBELD, Rogier S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,20 17 24 -7
33 LAMMERS, Jan-Willem S.V. LA PRIME NED 1 0,17 21 27 -6
34 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,17 21 28 -7
35 HOORN, Mark S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,17 17 29 -12
36 CHEN, Simon S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,17 14 27 -13
37T FERRIER, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 1 0,17 12 29 -17
37T ROEBROEKS, Joppe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,17 12 29 -17
39 VERHEUL, Julian SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 0 0,00 15 30 -15
40 DEVOL, Emmanuel WEZO BEL 0 0,00 10 30 -20
41 BOS, Pim S.V. PROMETHEUS 0 0,00 8 30 -22
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S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE

S.V. PROMETHEUS

FENCING ERMELO / NED

(25) JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao

S.V. DES VILLIERS
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS / NED
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S.V. M.V.O. / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VAN NUNEN, David NED 17-7-1995
2 KIRKELS, Laurens NED 20-10-1986
3T BIJKER, Peter NED 12-5-1968
3T ARVAERT, Arnoud BEL
5 VAN WINDEN, Levy NED 26-4-1991
6 MES, Serge NED 26-5-1992
7 BUZZATTI, Gabriele NED 12-6-1992
8 RAWLINS, Scott AUS 28-5-1987
9 TULEN, Rafael 1-6-1997
10 BONTES, Joris NED 31-7-1997
11 JELDERS, Christian 19-9-1990
12 V.D. BERG, Paul NED 14-11-1962
13 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin NED 16-7-2002
14 KLIP, Michael 6-12-1957
15 SCHANZLEH, Thom NED 13-6-1990
16 WISSE, Boudewijn NED 8-9-1978
17 SCHOUT, Jasper NED 25-8-1986
18 VAN GAMEREN, Axl NED 13-9-1993
19 WESTRA, Heike 7-8-1956
20 WARREMAN, Daan NED 7-8-2004
21 DE VRIES, Matthijs NED 30-10-1989
22 PASQUIOU, Benjamin NED 15-3-1984
23 REMIE, Krije 14-8-1999
24 ZEWE, Maxim NED 5-2-2001
25 JOAO DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO, Joao 7-1-1991
26 ERVEN, Spencer 6-9-1958
27 JESPERS, Nils BEL
28 ELSKAMP, Eren 18-4-2002
29 NIESE, Sarel NED 4-10-1998
30 VOSSEBELD, Rogier NED 8-12-1995
31 HARTSEMA, Emiel NED 6-7-1996
32 ROEBROEKS, Joppe NED 7-11-1993
33 VAN DER ZALM, Joost NED 16-2-1997
34 HOEZEN, Laurens NED 10-7-1983
35 LAMMERS, Jan-Willem NED 30-3-1990
36 HOORN, Mark NED 11-2-1994
37 CHEN, Simon NED 19-5-2000
38 FERRIER, Robert NED 29-4-1964
39 VERHEUL, Julian NED 11-3-1999
40 DEVOL, Emmanuel BEL
41 BOS, Pim 1-11-1977
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL, Erik P 100944 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
DERAMAIX, Merlin BEL P Ref: 3
FRANCIS, Rudolph P 106265 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHÖBER, Katja P 115480 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TULEN, Tristan 108238 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN STRIJTHEM, Laurent BEL P Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


